

COUNTY OF NEVADA

950 Maidu Avenue, Suite 200 Nevada City, CA 95959-8617 (530) 265-1480 Fax: (530) 265-9836 bdofsupervisors@ nevadacountyca.gov

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: SR 17-0152

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

In control: Information and General Services

On agenda: 3/14/2017

Title: Resolution approving bidding documents and specifications for Phase 2 of a new Perimeter Fence

and Gate System at the Nevada County Airport, authorizing the Chair of the Board of Supervisors to execute the documents, and instructing the Purchasing Division to advertise for bids with the bid

opening date to be set by the Purchasing Agent. (Airport)

Sponsors:

Indexes: Airport (Nevada County) (28), County Building Program (48), State of California (Miscellaneous,

Home Rule) (34)

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RES 17-120 Approving Construction Documents for the Nevada County Airport Project, 2. Staff

Report Memo - fence construction bidding services, 3. Resolution fence construction bidding

documents, 4. GOO Perimeter Fence & Gates Phase II - FINAL SPECS, 5. GOO Fence Count Front

Ends

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/14/2017	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	Adopted.	Pass

Resolution approving bidding documents and specifications for Phase 2 of a new Perimeter Fence and Gate System at the Nevada County Airport, authorizing the Chair of the Board of Supervisors to execute the documents, and instructing the Purchasing Division to advertise for bids with the bid opening date to be set by the Purchasing Agent. (Airport)